
IHF Trophy Youth Intercontinental Phase

Priština (Kosovo)
Group B

Team A

A Kosovo
Team B

B New Zealand
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Prishtina Palace of Youth and Sports 11.4.2019 13:00 60 4

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

18 5 41 14

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/1
1

23:48
2

48:23
3 1

9:37
2

42:11
3

0/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 MANI Gentian

5 BERISHA Arben 2

6 REXHA Florian 5

8 GOJANI Vilson 1

9 MALOKU Bledon 1 1

11 ISUFI Adonit 8 1 1

15 NEZIRI Arber 4 1

17 SELMANI Agon 1

18 VOKSHI Elion 4

20 MUQOLI Ylli 7

24 QUNI Rikard 4 2

26 DUKAJ Ermal 2

28 MUQOLLI Leonard

35 BYTYQI Besnik 2 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 HILLS Stefanos

2 JARVIS Isaac 1 1 1

3 FLANAGAN Riley

4 SMITH William 5

8 IRELAND Paul 5

9 CHRISP Edmond

11 O CONNOR William

12 BALMER Nathan

13 AIZPURU Miguel

19 BROOKES Max 3

23 GRAHAM- O CONNOR Lucas 1

24 HAZELTON Angus

34 BROWN Alex

Off A HAVOLLI Jeton

Off B BEQIRI Blerim

Off C GASHI Agon

Off A BANKS Tim

Off B GALLAGHER Jack

Off C RAYNER Tim

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Liu Yu (CHN) Xu Xiang (CHN)

Technical officials

  ()   ()

IHF Official

Soós Balázs (HUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


