

## IHF Trophy Youth Intercontinental Phase Priština (Kosovo)

Group B

Team A									Team B										
Α		Kosovo									B New Zealand								
played in in the hall Prishtina Palace of `					41.						on		at Spectators				Match number		
Prisn	tina	Α.		Palace of Yo				orts T		T .	11.4.2019		3:00 60			T		4 A B	
Half time (30')		A 40	В 5	End of playing tim	ne A		1st ex		a time	Α	В	2nd extra time	Α	В	Af	After penalty throws			В
		18	_		4	1   14													
Number of 7m		A Team timeout				Full names of pl				layers and officials			1 T	Team timeout B			Number of 7m		
		1/1	23:48	48:23		YC 2' RC BC						9:37	42:11						
No			Team A			YC	2	' RC	ВС			Team <b>B</b>			G	YC	2	RC	ВС
1											1 HILLS Stefanos								
					2						JARVIS Isaac 1 1 1						1		
6					5						FLANAGAN Riley								
8	GOJANI Vilson 1										SMITH William 5								
	MALOKU Bledon 1 ISUFI Adonit 8					1					IRELAND Paul 5								
	NEZIRI Arber 4					1	1				CHRISP Edmond								
17						- 1					11 O CONNOR William 12 BALMER Nathan								
18	_										AIZPURU Miguel								
	18         VOKSHI Elion         4           20         MUQOLI YIIi         7									19		BROOKES Max 3							
	24 QUNI Rikard 4						2	,		23	GRAHAM- O CONNOR Lucas 1								
										24		HAZELTON Angus							
	MUQOLLI Leonard									34		'N Alex							
							1										<u> </u>	-	
Off A HAVOLLI Jeton									Off A	BANKS	S Tim								
Off B BEQIRI Blerim									Off B	GALLA	AGHER Jack								
Off C GASHI Agon									Off C	RAYNI	ER Tim								
Α						Sign	atures	of resp	ponsib	les for th	ne team	ıs (Off. A)							В
TP	Remarks	IHF Official	•													TP			
- ·						10: /					1			1 -					
Referees						Signatures					Signatures								
Liu Yu (CHN)											Xu X	iang (CHN)							
Technical officials										1			1						
()										()									
IHF Official											_								
		Soós Balázs (HUN)																	